

ITEM NO.35

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18272-
18274/2011

D.P.S.NAGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit is to be filed on record on or
before 29.2.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd