

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18272-18274/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2010 in RFA No.2125/2010 dated 27/01/2011 in RFA No.2125/2010,CM No.650/2011 dated 16/03/2011 in RFA No.2125/2010,RA No.10/2011,CM No.650/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

D.P.S.NAGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv. for
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent No. 1 is ordered to be deleted from the array of parties.

Amended cause-title shall be filed by the advocate-on-record for the petitioner within two weeks from today.

List the matter for consideration thereafter.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Renu Diwan)
Court Master Court Master